LOCATION:

APPLICATION No.23087 2/4" Gevper

329 Central Aves

TAP CLEARED

/

DATE

BEF.

AFT.

REMARKS

vV

OWNER:

Zachariaf Barboza

MEASURES:

3/4" Copper
E from E line Church
S from N line Central Ave.
W from E line House

5-2-50

264.7 ft.
9.6 ft.
4.6 ftl




METER HISTORY

CHARGE OUTS

DATE

SET
ourt

SIZE

MAKE

NUMBER

READING

TEST

REMARKS




